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Things to Come
Editorial :
Letters from Listeners
N.Z. Sheep Reach China
Interview with Miss Mabel
Howard
Radio Viewsreel
Healthy Soil Means Healthy
Men
Goossens to Conduct in
Auckland
Concert Pitch’
Tony Rex in London
Boyd Neel Orchestra
"Off the Chain Once a Year’
Book Reviews
Crossword Puzzle
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People in the Programmes
Aunt Daisy
Films, by G.M.
Spoken English (2)

Page

6-7

8-9
10-11

12-15

16
16
17
18-19
20-21
22
22
24-25
26-27
28-30
32-33

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon, to Sun., June 23-29 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS,
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (tnciuding
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,
17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A-),20/-.
WITHIN N.Z. (Speciat Rates). — tt patdin advance at any Money Order Post Office:Twelve months. 12/-; six months, 6/+~ three
months, 3/-.RENEWALS.-Two weeks’ notice of rfe-
newal is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS..- Two weeks’
notice requued Please give both the new andthe old address.

ADVERTISING RATES.
Terms on application to the Business Mana-
ger, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707,
Wellington, N.Z.

LightGonditioning
InYourHone

MAzDA Mazoa
LAHPS LaMP

Ht
MAZDA (
6

TKE NATIONAL ELECTRICAL & ENGINEERING Co: LTD:
Branches all main centres.

Distributors tor The BRiTiSH THOMSON-HOUSTON co: LTD;,Rugby, England. M3.7

MAZDA

Vou
can have lovely lashes

or

GakeMascoro
With new Plastic Lashesseem

Eyelash Brushl longer, look lovelier,
glamorised with Fifth Avenue
EyeMascara. Easy to apply, adds
character and colour, creates new make-uP
allure: Absolutely safe to use: Will dot
run or smart. Tear-proof. In

7x377 convenient cake form: Handbag size.
Purchase Fifth Avenue Mascara at yout
favourite Beauty Counter to-morrow.
2/6 all stores:
Dist:, L BENN, 0'Connell St,, AUCKLAND:

BROWN

BLACK
MASCARAfioh

There S 0 rich reward for you
when you take Chamberlain S
Tablets constipation is re-
lieved, good health and a newjoy of living return
Chamberlain'$ help maintain FIND_healthy activity of the bowelsall the time_ TryChamberlain' s
Tablets to-nightl new

'health!A Chamberlain' $
to-nightwillput
youright!

Sold everywhere

WEMBERLAIS
Fanmall sizezc,contain-ing 2V/2 times the 1

TABLETS' quantity __3/4.

M1For the ReLiefOF CONSTIPATION 4
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