NEW ZEALAND

Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520. Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

JUNE 20, 1947

**			
CONTENTS		Page	
Things to Come	-	4	
Editorial	-	5	
Letters from Listeners -	-	5	
N.Z. Sheep Reach China	-	6-7	
Interview with Miss Mabel			
Howard	-	8-9	
Radio Viewsreel -	-	10-11	
Healthy Soil Means Healthy			
Men	-	12-15	
Goossens to Conduct in			
Auckland	•	16	
Concert Pitch	-	16	
Tony Rex in London -	-	17	
Boyd Neel Orchestra -	-	18-19	
"Off the Chain Once a Yea	r''	20-21	
Book Reviews	-	22	
Crossword Puzzle -	-	22	
People in the Programmes	-	24-25	
Aunt Daisy	-	26-27	
Films, by G.M	-	28-30	
Spoken English (2) -	•	32-33	
			

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Mon. to Sun., June 23-29 - 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),

17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 20/-, WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates),—tt pard in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three months, 3/-, RENEWALS,—Two weeks' notice of re-

newel is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks' notice required Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES.

Terms on application to the Business Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Bor 1707, G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.





There's a rich reward for you when you take Chamberlain's healthy activity of the bowels all the time. Try Chamberlain's Tablets to-night!

> A Chamberlain's to-night will put you right!



For the RELIEF OF CONSTIPATION

Charle to till Titled 40 Common Co Anch



Sold everywhere, Small size, 1/8; family size.—containing 2½ times the quantity—3/4.

